
Friday, November 1 

5th grade field trip  

Monday, Nov. 4—Friday, Nov. 8  

Scholastic book fair week 

& special person lunch week 

Monday, November 4 

3:40-4:30  girls basketball 

3:40-4:30  student council 

Wednesday, November 6 

3:40-4:30  girls basketball 

3:40-4:30  doodles and drawing 

Thursday, November 7 

4:00-7:30  parent-teacher conferences 

4:00-7:30  book fair is open! 

There will be no girls basketball or 

legos today 

Sunday, November 10 

12:00-8:00 pm PTO FUNDRAISER 

at timber ridge waterpark!  

 

Monday, November 11 

2:00 veteran’s day assembly 

3:40-4:30  girls basketball 

3:40-4:30  math meet practice 

Tuesday, November 12 

3:40-4:30  math meet practice 

EASTVIEW  

NOVEMBER CALENDAR 

Wednesday, November 13 

3:40-4:30  girls basketball 

3:40-4:30  doodles and drawing 

Thursday, November 14 

3:40-4:30  girls basketball 

3:40-4:30  legos 

Monday, November 18 

3:40-4:30  girls basketball 

3:40-4:30  math meet screener 

Tuesday, November 19 

3:40-4:25  math meet screener 

Wednesday, November 20 

3:40-4:30  girls basketball 

3:40-4:30   doodles and drawings 

Thursday, November 21 

3:40-4:30  girls basketball 

3:40-4:30  legos 

Monday, November 25 

3:40-4:30  girls basketball 

Wednesday, Nov. 27-Friday, Nov. 29 

Thanksgiving break! 

 


